Camlock DC with special handle

[ hone | sie [ cose Moanival cosia L iacia

DN 32 11/4" L1048031 0.24

DN 40 11/2" 1048032 0.27 NBR AL
DN 50 2" 1048033 0.33 NBR AL
DN 65 21/2" L1048034 0.41 NBR AL
DN 80 3" L1048035 0.65 NBR AL

Camlock adapter FW welding
e Liissize | cote et etsial

DN15 21.3"2.3 L1013054 0.07

DNZ20 26.9"2.3 L1013055 0.11 SS
DN25 33.7*2.6 L1013056 0.15 SS
DN32 42.2*2.6 L1013057 0.24 SS
DN40 48.3*2.6 L1013058 0.32 SS
DN50 60.3*2.9 L1013059 0.42 SS
DNG5 76.1*2.9 L1013060 0.71 SS
DN80 88.9*3.2 L1013061 0.73 SS
DN100 114.3*3.6 L1013062 1.42 SS
DN125 139.7*3.6 L1013063 - SS
DN150 168.3*4.5 L1013064 - SS

Camlock coupling BW welding
[ Nana o Sial_Goce waihitigl Gaskat L Matria

DN15 21.3*2.3  L1022366 0.12

DNZ20 26.92.3  L1022360 0.20 NBR SS
DN25 33.7*2.6  L1022357 0.29 NBR SS
DN32 42.2*26  L1022365 0.47 NBR SS
DN40 48.3'2.6  L1022355 0.54 NBR SS
DN50 60.3*2.9  L1022367 0.67 NBR SS
DNG5 76.1*2.9  L1022368 1.14 NBR SS
DN80 88.9"3.2  L1022369 1.35 NBR SS
DN100 114.3*3.6  L1022361 1.97 NBR SS
DN125 139.7*4  L1013052 2.98 NBR SS
DN150 168.3*4.5 L1013053 4.11 NBR SS
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Camlock-Reduction(DD)
T S T ]

L1012093 11/2” x 11/2” dual coupler D type

L1012094 2” x 2” dual coupler D type NBR AL
L1012095 3” x 3" dual coupler D type NBR AL
L1012096 4” x 4” dual coupler D type NBR AL
L1012086 6” x 6” dual coupler D type NBR AL

Camlock-Reduction(DA)
Godo | Szo | Gasked |Matoria
NBR AL

L1012055 1.1/2” coupler D type x 1” adapter A type

L1012056 1.1/2” coupler D type x 2" adapter A type NBR AL
L1012057 27 coupler D type x 1.1/2” adapter A type NBR AL
L1012058 2" coupler D type x 3” adapter A type NBR AL
L1012059 2" coupler D type x 4” adapter A type NBR AL
L1012060 3” coupler D type x 11/2” adapter A type NBR AL
L1012061 3” coupler D type x 2” adapter A type NBR AL
L1012062 3” coupler D type x 21/2” adapter A type NBR AL
L1012063  3” coupler D type x 4” adapter A type NBR AL
L1012064 4’ coupler D type x 2” adapter A type NBR AL
L1012065 4" coupler D type x 3” adapter A type NBR AL
L1012066  4” coupler D type x 6” adapter A type NBR AL
L1012067  6” coupler D type x 4” adapter A type NBR AL

Camlock-Reduction(AA)
| Gode | Sz | Materal |

L1012097 dual adapter A type 1” x 1” AL
L1012039 dual adapter A type 11/4” x 11/4” AL
L1012040 dual adapter A type 11/2” x 11/2” AL
L1012041 dual adapter A type 11/2" x 2 AL
L1012098 dual adapter A type 2” x 2" AL
L1012042 dual adapter A type 2” x 21/2” AL
L1012043 dual adapter A type 2" x 3” AL
L1012026 dual adapter A type 3” x 3” AL
L1012044 dual adapter A type 3” x4” AL
L1012045 dual adapter A type 4” x 4” AL
L1012046 dual adapter A type 4” x6” AL
L1012047 dual adapter A type 6” x 6” AL
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Camlock Reduction(AR)
2 T S = (T

L1012099 2” adapter A type with 3” female thread (1ISO228)

L1012100 3” adapter A type with 2” female thread (ISO228) NBR
L1012101 3” adapter A type with 4” female thread (ISO228) NBR
L1012102 4” adapter A type with 3” female thread (ISO228) NBR
L1012103 4” adapter A type with 6” female thread (1ISO228) NBR
L1012104 6” adapter A type with 4” female thread (ISO228) NBR

Camlock Reduction(BR)
I T S T

L1012106 1.1/2” coupler B type with 1” male thread ( R2999 )

L1012107 2” coupler B type with 11/2” male thread ( R2999 ) NBR AL
L1012108 3” coupler B type with 2" male thread (R2999) NBR AL
L1012109 3” coupler B type with 4” male thread (R2999) NBR AL
L1012110 4” coupler B type with 3" male thread (R2999) NBR AL

Camlock Reduction(CR)
I N = [T

L1012111 3” coupler C type with 2” hose tall
L1012112 3” coupler C type with 4” hose tail NBR
L1012113 4” coupler C type with 3” hose tail NBR

FPEEREFR

AL
AL

Camlock Reduction(ER)
[ Gode | Sze | Naterial |

L1012018 3" adapter E type with 2” hose tail AL
L1012019 4” adapter E type with 2” hose tail AL
L1012020 4” adapter E type with 3" hose tail AL

Camlock Reduction(FR)
(Code | Sz |Veteridl

L1012105 3” adapter F type with 1.1/2” male thread ( R2999 ) AL
L1012021 3” adapter F type with 2" male thread ( R2999 ) AL
L1012022 3” adapter F type with 2" male thread ( R2999 ) AL
L1012023 3” adapter F type with 4” male thread ( R2999 ) AL
L1012024 4” adapter F type with 3" male thread ( R2999 ) AL
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Camlock-CVR

I S T 57

L1012016 4” coupler with 3” hose tail
L1012017 4” coupler with 4” hose tail NBR AL
Camlock-DVR

I S 7

L1012015 4" coupler with 3" female thread (1S0228)

Camlock - APl

I S T (57

L1012001 6” coupler with 3” male thread ( R2999 )

Camlock - APl(without sight glass)

I S T

L1012002 6” coupler with 3" adapter

Camlock - APIl(with thread)

“Code | Sze |Gaskelateria
NBR AL

L1012003 6” coupler with 3” adapter ( R2999 )
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Camlock Flange(AFL)

DN25 1" L1033005 1.35 SS
DN50 2" L1033006 3.29 SS
DN80 3" L1033007 4.80 SS
DN100 4" L1033008 7.21 SS
DN125 5" L1033009 9.82 SS
DN150 6" L1033010 13.86 SS
DN80 3" L1033001 2.24 AL
DN100 4" L1033002 3.67 AL
DN125 5" L1033003 5.24 AL
DN150 6" L1033004 7.67 AL

* Flange PN-ASA according your needs.

Camlock Flange(BFL)

DN25 172" L1033011 1.09 NBR SS
DN50 3/4" L1033012 2.87 NBR SS
DN80 1" L1033013 5.16 NBR SS
DN100 11/4" L1033014 7.44 NBR SS
DN125 11/2" L1033015 9.86 NBR SS
DN150 2" L1033016 11.77 NBR SS

* Flange PN-ASA according your needs.

Type C- swivel 360° smooth hose tail

DN50 2" L1023122 0.71 NBR

DN65 21/2" L1023123 1.01 NBR SS
DN80 A L1023124 1.31 NBR SS
DN100 4" L1023125 2.14 NBR SS

Typc C 90°hose shank

DN150 11/2" L1036001 1.71 NBR

DN200 2" L1036002 2.01 NBR SS
DN150 11/2" L1036003 1.24 NBR AL
DNZ200 2" L1036004 1.67 NBR AL

32



SQUARE SEAL-NBR

I N R M 7

DN15 1/2" L1090017 26.5 17.5 Black

DN20 3/4" L1090076 35 22 5.5 Black NBR
DN25 1" L1090077 40 27 6.4 Black NBR
DN32  11/4" L1090078 50 35 6.4 Black NBR
DN40  11/2"  L1090079 56 41 6.4 Black NBR
DN50 2" L1090080 67 51 6.4 Black NBR
DN65  21/2"  L1090081 80 60 6.4 Black NBR
DN80 3* L1090082 95 76 6.4 Black NBR

DN100 4" L1090083 124 102 6.4 Black NBR
DN125 5" L1090084  150.5 124 6.4 Black NBR
DN150 6" L1090085 180 153 6.4 Black NBR
DNZ200 8" L1090086 232.5 203.5 7.9 Black NBR

SQUARE SEAL-EPDM

ione 5o Cae L 00 Lo L+ oo [ucral

DN15 1/2" L1090099 26.5 17.5 Black EPDM
DNZ20 3/4" L1090100 35 22 5.5 Black EPDM
DN25 1" L1090101 40 27 6.4 Black EPDM
DN32  11/4" L1090102 50 35 6.4 Black EPDM
DN40  11/2"  L1090103 56 41 6.4 Black EPDM
DN50 2" L1090104 67 51 6.4 Black EPDM
DNeS  21/2" L1090105 80 60 6.4 Black EPDM
DN80 3" L1090106 95 76 6.4 Black EPDM

DN100 4" L1090107 124 102 6.4 Black EPDM
DN125 9" L1090108  150.5 124 6.4 Black EPDM
DN150 6" L1090109 180 153 6.4 Black EPDM
DN200 8" L1090110 232.5 203.5 7.9 Black EPDM

33



SQUARE SEAL-FPM(viton ®)
Lome [see | ose Lon Lo L v oo [

DN15 1/2" L1090135 26.5 17.5 Green

DNZ20 3/4" L1090136 35 22 5.5 Green FPM
DN25 1" L1090137 40 27 6.4 Green FPM
DN32  11/4" L1090138 50 35 6.4 Green FPM
DN40  11/2"  L1090139 56 41 6.4 Green FPM
DN50 2" L1090140 67 51 6.4 Green FPM
DN6S  21/2"  L1090141 80 60 6.4 Green FPM
DN80 3" L1090142 95 76 6.4 Green FPM

DN100 4" L1090143 124 102 6.4 Green FPM
DN125 5" L1090144  150.5 124 6.4 Green FPM
DN150 6" L1090145 180 153 6.4 Green FPM
DNZ200 8" L1090146 232.5 203.5 7.9 Green FPM

SQUARE SEAL-CSM(Hypann ®)

None il cose LoD Lo Lk L Coour Luara

DN15 172" 11090147 26.5 17.5 Green

DNZ20 3/4"  L1090148 35 22 5.5 Green CSM
DN25 1" L1090149 40 27 6.4 Green CSM
DN32  11/4" L1090150 50 35 6.4 Green CSM
DN40  11/2"  L1090151 56 41 6.4 Green CSM
DN50 2" L1090152 67 51 6.4 Green CSM
DN65  21/2"  L1090153 80 60 6.4 Green CSM
DN80 3" L1090154 95 76 6.4 Green CSM

DN100 4" L1090155 124 102 6.4 Green CSM
DN125 5" L1090156  150.5 124 6.4 Green CSM
DN150 6" L1090157 180 153 6.4 Green CSM
DN200 8" L1090158 2325  203.5 7.9 Green CSM
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OPEN ENVELOPE PTFE-NBR

e [Sizo] coce Top [ [ L coou L |

DN15
DNZ20
DN25
DN32
DN40
DN50
DN65
DN80
DN100
DN125
DN150
DN200

1/2"
3/4"
T
11/4"
11/2"
o
21/2"
g

L1090037
L1090219
L1090220
L1090221
L1090222
L1090223
L1090224
L1090225
L1090226
L1090227
L1090228

L1090229 232.5 203.5

26.5
35
40
50
56
67
80
95

124
150.5
180

17.5
22
27
35
41
51
60
76

102

124

153

5.5
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
7.9

White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black

PTFE-NBR
PTFE-NBR
PTFE-NBR
PTFE-NBR
PTFE-NBR
PTFE-NBR
PTFE-NBR
PTFE-NBR
PTFE-NBR
PTFE-NBR
PTFE-NBR
PTFE-NBR

OPEN ENVELOPE PTFE-EPDM

e [Sio Coe 00 Lo Lk [ conur e

DN15
DNZ20
DN25
DN32
DN40
DN50
DN65
DN80
DN100
DN125
DN150
DNZ200

1/2"
3/4"
T
11/4"
11/2"
o
21/2"
g
4"
5"
6"
g

L1090195
L1090196
L1090197
L1090198
L1090199
L1090200
L1090201
L1090202
L1090203
L1090204
L1090205

L1090206 232.5 203.5

26.5
35
40
50
56
67
80
95
124

150.5
180

17.5
22
27
35
41
51
60
76
102
124
153

9.5
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
7.9
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White-Blacke
White-Blacke
White-Blacke
White-Blacke
White-Blacke
White-Blacke
White-Blacke
White-Blacke
White-Blacke
White-Blacke
White-Blacke
White-Blacke

PTFE-EPDM
PTFE-EPDM
PTFE-EPDM
PTFE-EPDM
PTFE-EPDM
PTFE-EPDM
PTFE-EPDM
PTFE-EPDM
PTFE-EPDM
PTFE-EPDM
PTFE-EPDM
PTFE-EPDM



OPEN ENVELOPE PTFE-FPM

e [Sie | Cose oo Lo Lk [ conur e |

DN15
DN20
DN25
DN32
DN40
DN50
DNG5
DN80
DN100
DN125
DN150
DN200

DN15
DNZ20
DN25
DN32
DN40
DN50
DNG5
DN80
DN100
DN125
DN150
DNZ200

172"
3/4"
1"
11/4"
11/2"
o
21/2"
g
4"
5"
6"
g

1/2"
3/4"
T
11/4"
11/2"
o
21/2"
g
4"
5"
6"
8"

L1090207 26.5

1090208
L1090209
L1090210
L1090211
L1090212
L1090213
L1090214
L1090215
L1090216
L1090217

L1090218 232.5 203.5

35
40
50
56
67
80
95
124

150.5

180

17.5
22
27
35
41
51
60
76

102

124

153

5.5
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
7.9

White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black
White-Black

THREAD SEAL-PTFE

L1090171
L1090172
L1090173
L1090174
L1090175
L1090176
L1090177
L1090178
L1090179
L1090180
L1090181
L1090182

33
42
48
60
76
88
114
124

150.5

180

232.5

24
33
39
49
63
77
100
102
124
153
203.5
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White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

N N N N DN

2.5

A W W W W

PTFE-FPM
PTFE-FPM
PTFE-FPM
PTFE-FPM
PTFE-FPM
PTFE-FPM
PTFE-FPM
PTFE-FPM
PTFE-FPM
PTFE-FPM
PTFE-FPM
PTFE-FPM

None il cose Lo Lo Lk L Conur Ll

PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE



THREAD SEAL-PU

one Loize L Cose [ 00 L0 L LConu Luairal

DN15 172" L9001873 BLUE

DNZ20 3/4" L9001874 33 24 2 BLUE PU
DN25 1" L9001875 42 33 2 BLUE PU
DN32  11/4" L9001876 48 39 2 BLUE PU
DN40  11/2" L9001877 60 49 2 BLUE PU
DN50 2" L9001878 76 63 2 BLUE PU
DN6S  21/2"  L9001879 88 77 2.5 BLUE PU

DN80 3" 9001880 114 100 3 BLUE PU
DN100 4" 9001881 124 102 3 BLUE PU
DN125 58 L9001882  150.5 124 3 BLUE PU
DN150 6" 9001883 180 153 3 BLUE PU
DNZ200 8" L9001884 232.5 203.5 4 BLUE PU

THREAD SEAL-NBR

ione 5o | Coe [ 00 Lo Lk oo [uairal

DN15 1/2" L9001825 Black

DNZ20 3/4" L9001826 33 24 2 Black NBR
DN25 % L9001827 42 33 2 Black NBR
DN32  11/4" 19001828 48 39 2 Black NBR
DN40  11/2" L9001829 60 49 2 Black NBR
DN50 2" L9001830 76 63 2 Black NBR
DN65  21/2"  L9001831 88 7 25 Black NBR

DN80 3" L 9001832 114 100 3 Black NBR
DN100 4" L9001833 124 102 3 Black NBR
DN125 5" L9001834  150.5 124 3 Black NBR
DN150 6" L9001835 180 153 3 Black NBR
DN200 8" L9001836  232.5 203.5 4 Black NBR
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HANDLE SET :Handle+ring+pin+clip

___Name | _Size | Code | Material |

DN15-20 1/2"-3/4" L1009078 SS
DN25 1" L1009079 SS
DN32-65 11/4"-21/2" L1009080 SS
DN80-125 3"-5" L1009081 SS
DN150 6" L1009096 SS
PULL RING

_ Name | _Size | Code | Material |
DN15-25 1/2"-1" L1090289 SS
DN32-65 11/4"-21/2" L1090290 SS
DNB80-125 3"-6” L1090291 SS

PIN

__ Name | Size | Code | Material
DN15-20 1/2"-3/4" 1090233 SS
DN25 1" L1090234 SS
DN32-65 11/4"-21/2" L1090237 SS
DN80-100 3"-4" L1090238 SS

SAFETY CLIP
___ Name | Code | Matorial
SAFETY CLIP L1090046 SS

CHAIN WITH S-HOOK
_____Name | Size | Code | Material |

CHAIN WITH S-HOOK 200mm L0110001 SS
CHAIN WITH S-HOOK 300mm L0110002 SS
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